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Health and Education
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Value for Money Government

Credit rating
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cost as a percent of GDP
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of GDP

Access to state government —
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Quality of Life

State park popularity —annual

visits per citizen
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Public Safety

Violent crimes per 100,000

Property crimes per 100,000

Individuals fatally or seriously

injured in traffic accidents

Pre-Launch

501.5
2008
2,934.8
2008
7,705
2008

Jan. 2011
Launch
499.8
2009
2,848.8
2009

7,382
2009

Launch

Ranking

39

25

N/A

Current

490.3
2010
2,713.6
2010
6,917
2010

Current
Ranking

40 Y
25 iy
N/A ﬂﬁ

Progress




